GOTRI POCOS DE CALDAS 2023

Relatorio Geral - SPRINT SHORT - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

Num.

247
346
222
201
220
204
203

240
357
202

305
300
268
242
248
281
316
286
269
282
345
252

347
297
231
348

313

354
278
324

Nome
DANILO RIBEIRO PRADO
IGOR MANCILHA NEGREIROS
LUCAS FREITAS MOTA CAVALCANTE
WELLINGTON BARBOSA
JOSE FELIPE LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO VILELA
DAVI DE AMOEDO CAMPOS ALBANO

FELIPE LIMA
LUIZ GUSTAVO VILAS BOAS

IVAN ROBERTO DE CAMPOS ALBANO
JUNIOR

DANIEL CORREA SIMOES

ELITON DA SILVA

THALES LUCA RIBEIRO MARTINS
ALEXANDRE PIMENTEL

RODRIGO QUINTILHANO

CARLOS ALBERTO BARRETO
EDUARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
ERICSON FARIA PESSANHA NETO
THIAGO ARTIOLI BORBA
EDUARDO

ENZO PATELLI JUNQUEIRA

JOAO RAFAEL MOREIRA BENEDETTI

HEITOR FERRARI

LUIS GUSTAVO RIERA DA SILVA
PEDRO LEITE SANTOS

JUNIOR SALES PAULO

JOSE AUGUSTO ASSUNGAO
RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

VICTOR UCHOA
ISAAC DE ARAUJO CRUZ
LUIS GUSTAVO TEODORO

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

£ £ £ £ £

<

ldd.

37
23
14
39
15
34
14

29
36
49

43
44
39
44
46
41
43
41
40
23
23
39

31
51
14
45

26

42
43
36

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3539 -
M2024 -
MO0015 -
M3539 -
M0015 -
M3034 -
M0015 -
M2529 -
M3539 -
M4549 -
M4044 1
M4044 2
M3539 1
M4044 3
M4549 1
M4044 4
M4044 5
M4044 6
M4044 7
M2024 1
M2024 2
M3539 2
M3034 1
M5054 1
M0015 1
M4549 2
M2529 1
M4044 8
M4044 9
M3539 3

Equipe
CANELA SECA

TALENTOS DO CAPAO
TRIACTION
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
LAB FIT

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

TRIACTION

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

LIMOTRI

RXC SPORTS
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

UNIVERSO MOCOCA

NAFAR

KOGBIKESHOP

TRI SAO JOAO/ ARTUR
ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA

OTICA LIDER /FERRARI BIKES

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

POCOSTEC / CASA SALES /
LARANJAS BIKERS

IGOR NICOLAU

CPN

Tempo
01:11:49
01:11:57
01:12:44
01:13:55
01:14:12
01:16:23
01:17:13

01:17:37
01:17:47
01:18:00

01:18:07
01:19:20
01:20:28
01:21:23
01:21:29
01:22:09
01:22:25
01:22:28
01:22:42
01:23:39
01:23:51
01:24:07

01:24:58
01:25:01
01:26:14
01:26:25

01:26:30

01:26:37
01:26:51
01:26:57

Pagina:

Liquido
01:11:49
01:11:57
01:12:44
01:13:55
01:14:12
01:16:23

01:17:13

01:17:37
01:17:47

01:18:00

01:18:07
01:19:20
01:20:28
01:21:23
01:21:29
01:22:09
01:22:25
01:22:28
01:22:42
01:23:39
01:23:51
01:24:07

01:24:58
01:25:01
01:26:14
01:26:25

01:26:30

01:26:37
01:26:51
01:26:57



GOTRI POCOS DE CALDAS 2023

Relatorio Geral - SPRINT SHORT - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

232
341
270
292
280
225
253
205
245

256
264
241
307
337

328
227
258
301
362

244
330
363
321
265
334

233
326
288
335
238
338

Nome
IVAN DE FREITAS SANTOS
ADAILSON JOSE PEREIRA
RAFAEL GUSTAVO SCHREINER
Lucas Abréo
LUAN JOSE DOS SANTOS
OSVALDO GABRIEL DE MELO GASPAR
LUCAS BASSI DOMINGUES
GIOVANNI FERNANDES PATELLI

TOMAS ALBERTO AMARAL DA CUNHA
RADICE

FABIANO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
FABIO DE FREITAS ZINETTI
LUCIANO ELIAS BUENO DA SILVA
THALES DE SOUZA CARDOSO
FABIO NATAL CORREA

DANIEL MIELE BAUMANN
PHELIPPE NUNES PEREIRA
RODRIGO HOFFMANN CARDINAL
RODRIGO PLINIO MENDES

EDUARDO MANIASSI DOS SANTOS
MATTOS

GABRIEL VALIM E SILVA

CAETANO O SILVA

ARISON D. D. SIQUEIRA

WELLINGTON ROBERTO DE DOMINGOS
THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA FELIX

WALDEMAR RAYMUNDO DA COSTA
JUNIOR

ARTHUR SOUSA PEREIRA

FELIPE PICCIN SALLES DE OLIVEIRA
CLEIDSON LIMA ALVES

EDSON FRANCO DE MAGALHAES
RODRIGO MORGAN CAVALCANTI
RAFAEL JOSE TARAMELLI

§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§ZZZZEZZZZQ

£ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

18
36
43
38
29
12
41
29
34

48
34
36
30
37

42
11
44
46
45

37
35
41
a7
35
38

15
42
34
44
54
37

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1819 1
M3539 4
M4044 10
M3539 5
M2529 2
M0015 2
M4044 11
M2529 3
M3034 2
M4549 3
M3034 3
M3539 6
M3034 4
M3539 7
M4044 12
M0015 3
M4044 13
M4549 4
M4549 5
M3539 8
M3539 9
M4044 14
M4549 6
M3539 10
M3539 11
MO0015 4
M4044 15
M3034 5
M4044 16
M5054 2
M3539 12

Equipe
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
COUNTRY CLUBE
LIMOTRI

TALENTOS DO CAPAO
TRI SAO JOAO
LAB FIT

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
PEAKS
TSC

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

TALENTOS DO CAPAO
TIME SAO JOAO RPF
GUEVESPLINIOPERSONAL
BASSI ASSESSORIA

STUDIOACAO
ACPC TEAM
PURO MALTE

STUDIOACAO

C.T. JUNINHO COSTA

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

VIDA ESPORTE SAUDE

ADSUMUS!!

CAFES ESPECIAIS SAO
CAETANO

Tempo
01:28:02
01:28:25
01:28:26
01:28:26
01:28:54
01:29:00
01:29:07
01:29:08

01:29:23

01:29:48
01:30:13
01:31:23
01:31:32

01:31:49

01:32:04
01:32:13
01:32:17
01:33:05
01:33:17

01:33:35
01:33:39
01:33:54
01:34:34
01:34:43
01:34:53

01:35:03
01:35:03
01:35:05
01:35:09
01:35:34
01:36:42

Pagina:

Liquido
01:28:02
01:28:25
01:28:26
01:28:26
01:28:54
01:29:00
01:29:07
01:29:08

01:29:23

01:29:48
01:30:13
01:31:23
01:31:32

01:31:49

01:32:04
01:32:13
01:32:17
01:33:05
01:33:17

01:33:35
01:33:39
01:33:54
01:34:34
01:34:43
01:34:53

01:35:03
01:35:03
01:35:05
01:35:09
01:35:34
01:36:42



GOTRI POCOS DE CALDAS 2023

Relatorio Geral - SPRINT SHORT - Masculino

Coloc.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Num.

311
361
351
359
272
352
279
254
255
322
329
299
230

212
319
320
296
16
276
274
304
350
344
206
325
323
365
331
237
308
353
217

Nome
IGOR HENRIQUE CABRAL
MATHEUS SANTICIOLLI DA COSTA
CAIO FURLAN
JOSE ALEXANDRE LOPES
THALES FRANCESCHINI CONSENTINE
ALESSANDRO DANTAS DOS SANTOS
HERBER MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELIZEU DOMINGUES NETO
JOAO PEDRO BLASI DOMINGUES
MIGUEL MARCONDES FILHO
FLAVIO DA SILVA GARCIA
JONI AUGUSTO CIRELLI
VINICIUS PINTO MAGALHAES CRUZ

ADILSON DE SOUZA MORAIS
JOSE AUGUSTO LANZONI

SERGIO ROGERIO LOPES VICENTE
JHONATAS ESTEVAO DIAS

PABLO RYANSODRE ALBUQUERQUE
SERGIO RICARDO FERREIRA DOS REIS
JOSE GERALDO DAMASCENO MELO
JOAO PAULO MAGALHAES RIBEIRO
JOAO FELIPE RABELO DE CAMPOS
LUCAS ALVES DE SOUZA

LUCAS MELO PAGLIUSO

FABRICIO SPROCATI GONGALVES DIAS
ADRIANO LUIZ DE CASTRO SILVA
Roberto Simoni Filho

TARCISIO FERNANDES

JOSE LUIZ BUDAI

LUCIMAR GALVAO

MARCELO RIBEIRO VIEIRA

KALEO DOS SANTOS FARIAS XAVIER

(%)
x

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ LKL L L£ L EKLTXXKLCT LK XELK EK (R KL

ldd.
28
35
29
45
35
49
59
43
18
30
43
55

102

46
50
45
30
13
49
24
25
22
23
31
45
42
47
50
42
48
29
12

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 4
M3539 13
M2529 5
M4549 7
M3539 14
M4549 8
M5559 1
M4044 17
M1819 2
M3034 6
M4044 18
M5559 2
M0015 5
M4549 9
M5054 3
M4549 10
M3034 7
MO015 6
M4549 11
M2024 3
M2529 6
M2024 4
M2024
M3034 8
M4549 12
M4044 19
M4549 13
M5054 4
M4044 20
M4549 14
M2529 7
M0015 7

Equipe

BASSI ASSESSORIA
CARCARA
CAPELA BIKERS

CIMENTOLANDIA
DADA TRI
TRI SAO JOAO
TRI SAO JOAO
XRUN
BASSI ASSESSORIA

TITAN SPORTS

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

PURO MALTE

TANGAS
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
TRIACTION TEAM
RUNNERS REPUBLIC
INSEL TEAM
M2 ASSESSORIA
ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
LAB FIT
PURO MALTE
BASSI ASSESSORIA
ACPC
PURO MALTE

3 PONTO VEIO
CARCARA

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

Tempo
01:38:39
01:38:39
01:38:47
01:39:10
01:39:16
01:39:42
01:41:57
01:42:10
01:42:10
01:42:36
01:42:38
01:42:58
01:44:13

01:44:14
01:44:42
01:45:47
01:45:48
01:45:51
01:45:55
01:45:56
01:46:56
01:48:20
01:48:54
01:49:22
01:49:30
01:50:04
01:51:16
01:52:36
01:53:09
01:54:39
01:55:48

01:58:53

Pagina:

Liquido
01:38:39
01:38:39
01:38:47
01:39:10
01:39:16
01:39:42
01:41:57
01:42:10
01:42:10
01:42:36
01:42:38
01:42:58
01:44:13

01:44:14
01:44:42
01:45:47
01:45:48
01:45:51
01:45:55
01:45:56
01:46:56
01:48:20
01:48:54
01:49:22
01:49:30
01:50:04
01:51:16
01:52:36
01:53:09
01:54:39
01:55:48

01:58:53



GOTRI POCOS DE CALDAS 2023

Relatorio Geral - SPRINT SHORT - Masculino

Coloc.

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Num.

340
356

294
243
214
229
366
219
216
349
287
261

Nome
BRUNO GONCALVES

FRANCISCO CESAR GALLI DE LIMA
BERALDO

VALTER BISPO

MAICON TAYNAN

MIGUEL MACIEL MORAIS
ARTHUR HENRIQUE SILVA
Samuel Marcondes

BRENO PEREIRA BATISTA
RICHARD ESTEVAO DE SOUZA
FLAVIO DOS SANTOS ZERBATTO
DENIS DA FONSECA BERTOLOTO
WENDEL DOS REIS ARAUJO

SX.

<

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

ldd.

43
40

56
26
11
10
46
11
17
33
38
49

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4044 21
M4044 22
M5559 3
M2529 8
M0015 8
MO0015 9
M4549 15
M0015 10
M1617 1
M3034 9
M3539 15
M4549 16

Equipe

FRAN BERALDO

CAVALARIA
LAB FIT
TALENTOS DO CAPAO

TALENTOS DO CAPAO

TALENTOS DO CAPAO
TALENTOS DO CAPAO
CARCARA

Tempo
02:00:02

02:00:23

02:01:39
02:08:00
02:10:26
02:10:33
02:20:46
02:20:58
02:25:11
02:36:03
02:58:55
03:08:43

Pagina:

Liquido
02:00:02

02:00:23

02:01:39
02:08:00
02:10:26
02:10:33
02:20:46
02:20:58
02:25:11
02:36:03
02:58:55
03:08:43



